LUNDIN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA5503721063

Company

Iundin mining

Contact Details

LUNDIN MINING CORP.

885 West Georgia Street, Suite

2000
V6C 3E8 Vancouver

Company Profile

WKN: 550372106

Asset Class: Stock
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Lundin Mining Corp. is a metal-based company, which engages in mining, exploration, and development of mineral properties,
primarily in Chile, USA, Portugal, and Sweden. It holds interest in the following projects: Chapada, Candelaria, Eagle, Neves-Corvo,
and Zinkgruvan. The company was founded on September 9, 1994 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Current assets
Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents

Accrued liabilities
Other assets
Current liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
2,361,807,000

6,032,370,000

11,959,769,000

8,462,933,000

354,430,000

707,410,000

1,595,549,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

4,263,094,000

885,716,000

14,321,577,000
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14,321,577,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

1,651,371,000
6,171,966,000

9,422,369,000
7,350,767,000

259,319,000

579,798,000

1,287,403,000

2,435,570,000

857,470,000

11,073,740,000 11,073,740,000

2023
IFRS
16,378
72.51%
37.92%

2023
40.72%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
1,928,305,000

5,304,921,000

7,718,253,000
6,306,570,000

750,398,000
533,522,000
994,784,000
2,345,203,000
857,619,000
9,646,559,000 9,646,559,000
2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
13,212 11,594
73.28% 72.55%
36.46% 37.84%
2022 2021
22.63% 29.97%
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LUNDIN MINING CORP
ISIN: CA5503721063  WKN: 550372106

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Adam Lundin Chairman of Supervisory Board
Charles Heppenstall Member of Supervisory Board
Dale Peniuk Member of Supervisory Board
Donald Charter Member of Supervisory Board
Juliana Lam Member of Supervisory Board

Maria Olivia Recart
Natasha Vaz

Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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Asset Class: Stock

2023
4,722,260,000
326,033,000
578,869,448
717,909,000
1,303,649,000
-134,874,000
292,340,000
-80,000
195,718

2022
4,037,253,000
555,697,000
573,612,886
774,425,000
1,152,301,000
-70,613,000
175,265,000
4,292,000
207,424

Members of Management Board

Peter Rockandel
Andrew Hastings
Annie Laurenson
Brian Seamone
Ciara Talbot
Jean-Claude Lalumiere
Jim French
Jinhee Magie
Kirby Oakes
Kristen Mariuzza
Mikael Schauman
Peter Richardson

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
3,997,406,000
978,347,000
1,080,787,276
1,529,669,000
1,893,601,000
-62,533,000
458,472,000
31,211,000
234,038
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