LUNDIN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA5503721063 WKN: 550372106 Asset Class: Stock

E-mail:

info@lundinmining.com



Company Profile

V6C 3E8 Vancouver

Lundin Mining Corp. is a metal-based company, which engages in mining, exploration, and development of mineral properties, primarily in Chile, USA, Portugal, and Sweden. It holds interest in the following projects: Chapada, Candelaria, Eagle, Neves-Corvo, and Zinkgruvan. The company was founded on September 9, 1994 and is headquartered in Vancouver, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	2,361,807,000		1,651,371,000		1,928,305,000	
Common stock capital		6,032,370,000		6,171,966,000		5,304,921,000
Fixed assets	11,959,769,000		9,422,369,000		7,718,253,000	
Equity capital of a company		8,462,933,000		7,350,767,000		6,306,570,000
Cash and cash equivalents	354,430,000		259,319,000		750,398,000	
Accrued liabilities		707,410,000		579,798,000		533,522,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		1,595,549,000		1,287,403,000		994,784,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		4,263,094,000		2,435,570,000		2,345,203,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		885,716,000		857,470,000		857,619,000
Total assets	14,321,577,000	14,321,577,000	11,073,740,000	11,073,740,000	9,646,559,000	9,646,559,000

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	16,378	13,212	11,594
Equity ratio	72.51%	73.28%	72.55%
Debt-equity ratio	37.92%	36.46%	37.84%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	40.72%	22.63%	29.97%

LUNDIN MINING CORP

ISIN: CA5503721063 WKN: 550372106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	4,722,260,000	4,037,253,000	3,997,406,000
Net income	326,033,000	555,697,000	978,347,000
EBIT	578,869,448	573,612,886	1,080,787,276
Operating income before taxes	717,909,000	774,425,000	1,529,669,000
Cash Flow	1,303,649,000	1,152,301,000	1,893,601,000
Net interest income	-134,874,000	-70,613,000	-62,533,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	292,340,000	175,265,000	458,472,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-80,000	4,292,000	31,211,000
Revenues per employee	195,718	207,424	234,038

Board of Directors	
Adam Lundin	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Charles Heppenstall	Member of Supervisory Board
Dale Peniuk	Member of Supervisory Board
Donald Charter	Member of Supervisory Board
Juliana Lam	Member of Supervisory Board
Maria Olivia Recart	Member of Supervisory Board
Natasha Vaz	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Peter Rockandel	Chairman of Managing Board	
Andrew Hastings	Member of Executive Committee	
Annie Laurenson	Member of Executive Committee	
Brian Seamone	Member of Executive Committee	
Ciara Talbot	Member of Executive Committee	
Jean-Claude Lalumiere	Member of Executive Committee	
Jim French	Member of Executive Committee	
Jinhee Magie	Member of Executive Committee	
Kirby Oakes	Member of Executive Committee	
Kristen Mariuzza	Member of Executive Committee	
Mikael Schauman	Member of Executive Committee	
Peter Richardson	Member of Executive Committee	